MXE

M I L WAUKEE

Mirtcheli International Airport

OPERATOR

AB JETS

AERO WAYS, INC.

AIR CARGO CARRIERS, |
AIR TRANSPORT, INC.
AIRCRAFT MANAGEMEN'
AIRSTAR

ALASKA AIRLINES, INC.
ALLEGIANT AIR, LLC

AMERICAN AIRLINES, INC
AMERIFLIGHT

AVIATION ADVISOR, INC.
BAKER AVIATION

CHANTILLY AIR, INC.
CHARTRIGHT AIR LICEN¢
CONTOUR AVIATION
CORPORATE AIR TRAVEI
CREAM CITY

CSA AR, INC.

DELTA AIR LINES, INC.
DELTA PRIVATE JETS
DHL NETWORK OPERATI
EAST COAST JETS, INC.
EXCELAIRE

EXECUTIVE JET MANAGE
FEDERAL EXPRESS COR
FLYEXCLUSIVE

FLYGTA

FREIGHT RUNNERS EXPI
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXPI
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXPI
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXPI
FRONTIER AIRLINES, INC
GAMA CHARTERS INC.
GLOBAL CROSSING AIRL
HILLWOOD AIRWAYS
HOP_A_JET WORLDWIDE
JET AVIATION FLIGHT SE
JET EDGE INTERNATION
JETIT

JET LOGISTICS, INC.
JETBLUE AIRWAYS CORI
K& KAIRLLC

KALITTA CHARTERS -TR/
MAXAIR

Data subject to change due to adjustments.

ENP|

O O O O o o

4,220
343
33,434

O O 0O OO0 0 OO O

56,670

O 0O 0O 000000 00O

N
o
[e
b
S oo o0oo0oonh

IS
N
I
©

o O O

DEP

O O O O o o

4,684
343
33,884

[=lNelNelNellellelNellelNo]

57,432

O OO OO0 00O OoOOoO oo

11,481

O O O O O o o o

4,291
0
0
0

TOTAL

O OO o oo

8,904
686
67,318

o

O OO OO o o o

114,102

N

N

0
[«l=lNelNellelNeNelNe oo llo e e lle e e e e el o)

©
o
B
IS}

o o o

MILWAUKEE MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT

PASSENGERS
SHARE | LANDGS
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 31
0.00% 1
0.00% 2
0.00% 1
1.99% 29
0.15% 4

15.03% 348
0.00% 21
0.00% 8
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 2
0.00% 1
0.00% 2
0.00% 47
0.00% 135

25.48% 610
0.00% 3
0.00% 22
0.00% 1
0.00% 3
0.00% 15
0.00% 88
0.00% 5
0.00% 1
0.00% 131
0.00% 10
0.00% 63
0.00% 8
4.99% 84
0.00% 2
0.00% 4
0.00% 1
0.00% 3
0.00% 1
0.00% 4
0.00% 2
0.00% 3
1.91% 59
0.00% 1
0.00% 2
0.00% 6

MONTHLY DATA - November 2022

INT'L

O OO 0O O0OO0O00DO0DO0ODO0DO0DO0DO0OO0DO0DO0OO0O0O0O0O0O0OO0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0ODOOOOOOOOOOoOOo

OLTS

O OO 0000000000000 O0OO0O0O0O0OO0OO0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0ODO0OOOOOOOOOOoOOo

ISCREENED
0

o O O O o

4,220
343
33,434

[=lNlNelNellellelNellelNo]

o
[}
[e2}
J
o

-
o
®

O O O OO 000U O OO OoOO0OOoOOoOOoOOoOOoOOoOo

£
N
<
o

o O o

LNDG WT
LBS | SHARE
19,500 0.01%
12,750 0.00%
806,559 0.26%
19,500 0.01%
31,400 0.01%
9,800 0.00%
4,348,100 1.42%
582,020 0.19%
37,725,452 12.35%
331,200 0.11%
100,850 0.03%
31,800 0.01%
19,200 0.01%
97,800 0.03%
40,785 0.01%
38,550 0.01%
414,888 0.14%
1,147,500 0.38%
68,620,372 22.47%
44,150 0.01%
3,284,987 1.08%
15,300 0.01%
148,200 0.05%
592,335 0.19%
27,661,400 9.06%
90,000 0.03%
13,500 0.00%
2,979,284 0.98%
416,882 0.14%
686,700 0.22%
206,352 0.07%
12,149,886 3.98%
30,000 0.01%
593,043 0.19%
129,200 0.04%
77,000 0.03%
78,600 0.03%
240,000 0.08%
20,320 0.01%
38,250 0.01%
5,723,000 1.87%
19,200 0.01%
38,400 0.01%
88,200 0.03%

ENP

o O O O oo

1,947

40,252

92,51

O OO OO0 0000000000000 O00O0O0OO0OO0O0OONOODOOOOOOOoO

MAIL
DEP

2,01

91,81

OO OO0 0000000000000 O00O0O0O0O0O0OO00O0O00O0O0OO0O0OO0O0OOLOOO0OOOOOoOOoOOo

TOTAL

O O o0 o oo

1,947

42,268

O OO0 OO0 0o oo

184,322

O OO 0000000000000 O0O0O0O0O0OO0OOoOOoOOoO

ENP

O O O O oo

1,384

4,690

O O O O O o oo

156,623
12,073

0

298,696

0

0

0
3,637,799

o O O O o

100,945

O O O OO 000 OoOOoO oo o

FREIGHT
DEP

O 0O oo oo

5,241

4,807
11,853

O O O oo oo

96,186
16,332

0

462,481
0

0

0
4,160,839

o O o oo

59,960

[«lNelNelNelNelNelNellollelNellellelie]

TOTAL

o O O O oo

6,625

9,497
11,853

O O O O O o o

252,809
28,405

761,177

7,798,638

o O O O o

160,905

O OO O O0O0O0OO0OO0OOoOo oo



MXE

M I L WAUKEE

Mirtcheli International Airport

OPERATOR

MOUNTAIN AVIATION, INt
NORTHERN ILLINOIS FLI¢
NORTHERN JET MANAGE
NOVA JET

PHOENIX AIR

PHOENIX AIRLINE SERVI
PITTSBURGH JET CENTE
PRIORITY AIR CHARTER
PRIVATE JETS INC.

PRO AIRE CARGO & CON
RISE TO THE CHALLENG
ROYAL AIR

S.P. AVIATION, INC.
SAWYER AVIATION

SC AVIATION

SELECT JET

SHORELINE AVIATION
SOLAIRUS AVIATION
SOUTHWEST AIRLINES C
SPIRIT AIRLINES
SPIRITJETS, LLC

STA JETS

SUN COUNTRY AIRLINES
SWIFT AR, LLC

TALON AIR, INC.

THRIVE AVIATION
UNITED AIRLINES, INC.
UNITED PARCEL SERVIC
WORLD WIDE JET CHAR
XOJET

TOTAL

Data subject to change due to adjustments.

ENP|

O O 0000000000000 o0 O O

20,796
0
0
0
222,641

DEP

O O OO0 00000000 oOOoOOoO oo

0
83,112
8,566

21,044
0

0

0
225,214

TOTAL

O OO0 000000000000 OO oo

165,898
17,453

447,855

MILWAUKEE MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT

PASSENGERS
SHARE | LANDGS
0.00% 4
0.00% 1
0.00% 19
0.00% 2
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 52
0.00% 2
0.00% 1
0.00% 2
0.00% 1
0.00% 31
0.00% 2
0.00% 1
0.00% 4

37.04% 624
3.90% 56
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.17% 6
0.00% 3
0.00% 1
0.00% 2
9.34% 428
0.00% 22
0.00% 1
0.00% 3

100.00% 3,043

MONTHLY DATA - November 2022

INT'L

O OO0 0O 0000000000000 O0O0O0OO0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOoO

OLTS

O O O OO O0O0O0OO0O00O0OO0OO0O oo oo o

-
-
©
[}

O OO OO0 OO OoO oo

1,185

ISCREENED

o

O O O OO0 000000 O0oOO0oOOoOOoO oo

82,202
8,887

222,057

LNDG WT
LBS | SHARE
127,200 0.04%
27,575 0.01%
475,400 0.16%
76,000 0.02%
15,300 0.01%
35,715 0.01%
12,750 0.00%
8,500 0.00%
19,200 0.01%
472,200 0.15%
76,000 0.02%
27,734 0.01%
50,000 0.02%
9,800 0.00%
780,450 0.26%
19,600 0.01%
15,200 0.00%
214,850 0.07%
86,167,500 28.21%
8,666,598 2.84%
38,000 0.01%
38,000 0.01%
877,800 0.29%
366,000 0.12%
75,300 0.02%
22,650 0.01%
26,404,277 8.65%
10,366,000 3.39%
23,350 0.01%
144,550 0.05%
305,415,714 | 100.00%

ENP
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
1

134,71

MAIL
DEP

O O OO0 O0O0O0O000O000000O0O00O0OO00O0OO0O0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo

93,826

TOTAL

O O OO0 0000000000000 O00O0OO0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo

228,537

ENP

O O O O OO o o o

40,402

O O O OO o oo

62,108

O OO O oo oo

1,685,194
0
0
5,999,914

FREIGHT
DEP

34,61

OO OO0 O0O0OO00OOO0OO0OO0O O OO oo

66,251

(=l el

1,806,130
0
0

6,724,696

TOTAL

75,01

O OO OO0 O0OO0O 0WMOOOOoOOoOOoOOo oo

-
N
oo
w
a
©

O OO O oo oo

3,491,324
0

0
12,724,610



