

## MILWAUKEE MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT MONTHLY DATA - November 2022

	PASSENGERS									WT		MAIL		FREIGHT		
OPERATOR	ENP	DEP	TOTAL	SHARE	LANDGS	INT'L	OLTS	SCREENED	LBS	SHARE	ENP	DEP	TOTAL	ENP	DEP	TOTAL
AB JETS	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	19,500	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
AERO WAYS, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	12,750	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
AIR CARGO CARRIERS, I	0	0	0	0.00%	31	0	0	0	806,559	0.26%	0	0	0	0	0	0
AIR TRANSPORT, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	19,500	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
AIRCRAFT MANAGEMEN	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	31,400	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
AIRSTAR	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	9,800	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
ALASKA AIRLINES, INC.	4,220	4,684	8,904	1.99%	29	0	0	4,220	4,348,100	1.42%	1,947	0	1,947	1,384	5,241	6,625
ALLEGIANT AIR, LLC	343	343	686	0.15%	4	0	0	343	582,020	0.19%	0	0	0	0	0	0
AMERICAN AIRLINES, INC	33,434	33,884	67,318	15.03%	348	0	0	33,434	37,725,452	12.35%	40,252	2,016	42,268	4,690	4,807	9,497
AMERIFLIGHT	0	0	0	0.00%	21	0	0	0	331,200	0.11%	0	0	0	0	11,853	11,853
AVIATION ADVISOR, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	8	0	0	0	100,850	0.03%	0	0	0	0	0	0
BAKER AVIATION	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	31,800	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
CHANTILLY AIR, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	19,200	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
CHARTRIGHT AIR LICENS CONTOUR AVIATION	0	0	0	0.00%	2		0	0	97,800	0.03%	-	0	0	0	0	0
CORPORATE AIR TRAVE	0	0	0	0.00%	1 2	0	0	0	40,785 38,550	0.01% 0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
CREAM CITY	0	0	0	0.00%	47	0	0	0	414,888	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
CSA AIR. INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	135	0	0	0	1.147.500	0.14 %	0	0	0	156.623	96,186	252.809
DELTA AIR LINES, INC.	56,670	57.432	114,102	25.48%	610	0	0	56,670	68,620,372	22.47%	92,512	91,810	184,322	12,073	16,332	28,405
DELTA PRIVATE JETS	00,070	07,432	0	0.00%	3	0	0	0	44.150	0.01%	92,512	0	0	0	0	20,403
DHL NETWORK OPERATI	0	0	0	0.00%	22	0	0	0	3,284,987	1.08%	0	0	0	298,696	462,481	761,177
EAST COAST JETS, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	15,300	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
EXCELAIRE	0	0	0	0.00%	3	0	0	0	148.200	0.05%	0	0	0	0	0	0
EXECUTIVE JET MANAGE	0	0	0	0.00%	15	0	0	0	592,335	0.19%	0	0	0	0	0	0
FEDERAL EXPRESS COR	0	0	0	0.00%	88	0	0	0	27,661,400	9.06%	0	0	0	3,637,799	4,160,839	7,798,638
FLYEXCLUSIVE	0	0	0	0.00%	5	0	0	0	90,000	0.03%	0	0	0	0	0	0
FLYGTA	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	13,500	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXP	0	0	0	0.00%	131	0	0	0	2,979,284	0.98%	0	0	0	0	0	0
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXP	0	0	0	0.00%	10	0	0	0	416,882	0.14%	0	0	0	0	0	0
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXP	0	0	0	0.00%	63	0	0	0	686,700	0.22%	0	0	0	0	0	0
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXP	0	0	0	0.00%	8	0	0	0	206,352	0.07%	0	0	0	100,945	59,960	160,905
FRONTIER AIRLINES, INC	10,845	11,481	22,326	4.99%	84	0	0	10,845	12,149,886	3.98%	0	0	0	0	0	0
GAMA CHARTERS INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	30,000	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
GLOBAL CROSSING AIRL	0	0	0	0.00%	4	0	0	0	593,043	0.19%	0	0	0	0	0	0
HILLWOOD AIRWAYS	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	129,200	0.04%	0	0	0	0	0	0
HOP_A_JET WORLDWIDE	0	0	0	0.00%	3	0	0	0	77,000	0.03%	0	0	0	0	0	0
JET AVIATION FLIGHT SE	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	78,600	0.03%	0	0	0	0	0	0
JET EDGE INTERNATION	0	0	0	0.00%	4	0	0	0	240,000	0.08%	0	0	0	0	0	0
JET IT	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	20,320	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
JET LOGISTICS, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	3	0	0	0	38,250	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
JETBLUE AIRWAYS CORI	4,279	4,291	8,570	1.91%	59	0	0	4,279	5,723,000	1.87%	0	0	0	0	0	0
K & K AIR LLC	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	19,200	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
KALITTA CHARTERS -TR/	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	38,400	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
MAXAIR	0	0	0	0.00%	6	0	0	0	88,200	0.03%	0	0	0	0	0	0
			I	I	ı l		I			I	1					

Data subject to change due to adjustments.



## MILWAUKEE MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT MONTHLY DATA - November 2022

	PASSENGERS								LNDG	WT	MAIL			FREIGHT		
OPERATOR	ENP	DEP	TOTAL	SHARE	LANDGS	INT'L	OLTS	SCREENED	LBS	SHARE	ENP	DEP	TOTAL	ENP	DEP	TOTAL
MOUNTAIN AVIATION, IN	0	0	0	0.00%	4	0	0	0	127,200	0.04%	0	0	0	0	0	0
NORTHERN ILLINOIS FLIC	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	27,575	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
NORTHERN JET MANAGE	0	0	0	0.00%	19	0	0	0	475,400	0.16%	0	0	0	0	0	0
NOVA JET	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	76,000	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0
PHOENIX AIR	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	15,300	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
PHOENIX AIRLINE SERVI	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	35,715	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
PITTSBURGH JET CENTE	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	12,750	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
PRIORITY AIR CHARTER	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	8,500	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
PRIVATE JETS INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	19,200	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
PRO AIRE CARGO & CON	0	0	0	0.00%	52	0	0	0	472,200	0.15%	0	0	0	40,402	34,616	75,018
RISE TO THE CHALLENG	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	76,000	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0
ROYAL AIR	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	27,734	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
S.P. AVIATION, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	50,000	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SAWYER AVIATION	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	9,800	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SC AVIATION	0	0	0	0.00%	31	0	0	0	780,450	0.26%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SELECT JET	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	19,600	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SHORELINE AVIATION	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	15,200	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SOLAIRUS AVIATION	0	0	0	0.00%	4	0	0	0	214,850	0.07%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SOUTHWEST AIRLINES C	82,786	83,112	165,898	37.04%	624	0	1,185	82,202	86,167,500	28.21%	0	0	0	62,108	66,251	128,359
SPIRIT AIRLINES	8,887	8,566	17,453	3.90%	56	0	0	8,887	8,666,598	2.84%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SPIRITJETS, LLC	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	38,000	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
STA JETS	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	38,000	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SUN COUNTRY AIRLINES	381	377	758	0.17%	6	0	0	381	877,800	0.29%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SWIFT AIR, LLC	0	0	0	0.00%	3	0	0	0	366,000	0.12%	0	0	0	0	0	0
TALON AIR, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	75,300	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0
THRIVE AVIATION	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	22,650	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
UNITED AIRLINES, INC.	20,796	21,044	41,840	9.34%	428	0	0	20,796	26,404,277	8.65%	0	0	0	0	0	0
UNITED PARCEL SERVIC	0	0	0	0.00%	22	0	0	0	10,366,000	3.39%	0	0	0	1,685,194	1,806,130	3,491,324
WORLD WIDE JET CHAR	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	23,350	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
XOJET	0	0	0	0.00%	3	0	0	0	144,550	0.05%	0	0	0	0	0	0
TOTAL	222,641	225,214	447,855	100.00%	3,043	0	1,185	222,057	305,415,714	100.00%	134,711	93,826	228,537	5,999,914	6,724,696	12,724,610